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Questions

The most prominent area of Art of Ana Molka Ahmed is.

The most primitive at Egypt discovereed fromits .............. part.

Egypt is situated in the... of African continent at the bank of River Nile.

The statue of king Godia was carved in................ B.C.

The experts and historians have divided the Upper Palentiic into................. phases.

The art of .... Mohenjo Daro and Harappa is very similar.

Egyptians use dto worship abouit............... God, Goddesses.

City of Mohenjo Daro was divided in ............ parts.

In southern India, and the Asami Tribes, Jewelry is oftern were in.........

In United India, Abdul Rehman Chughtai, was a .......... person who got prize in Art and
Literature.

The last date of remains found from Indus Valley is.............. B.C.

Egypt remained under control of Persia during.......... B.C.

Sadequain Naqvi was emplayed at.

There are ............. methods of tattooing the body for ornmentation.

Gandhara art has........ phases.
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. Portrait

. Abstract Art
. Landscape
. Calligraphy

. Southern
. Northern

. Western

. Eastern

. South East
. North West
. North East
. West

. 240
. 340
. 440
. 540

. Two

. Four

. Five

. Three

. Cloth making

. Dress making
Shoe making

. Pottery

. 3000
. 2000
. 1000
. 4000

. Three
. Two

. Four
. Five

. Ear

. Nose
. Neck
. Feet

. First

. Second
. Third

. Fourth

1500
1600
1700
1800

532
534
535
533

B.CB.C. Radio
Radio Germany

. All India Radio, Dehli
. Voice of America
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Five
Six
Three
Four
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Post history egyptian Empire consisted of....... dynasties.

According to Buddhism, A stopa is built in the shape of....

Without a Cheif Gust, the exhibition of ?Sadequain paintings was held in theyar.

Arabian desert is situated in the ........... Or Mesopotamia.

Red colour is always considered symbol of........
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Square

Rectangle
Triangle

1964
1963

1966

. East

North
South

Death

truce
War



